Is

TBXING AUTHQRITY

TOWNSHIPS

Addison
Bloomfield
Brandon
Commerce
Groveland
Highland
Holly
Independence
Lyon
Milford
Novi
Oakland
Orion
oxford

Rose

Royal 0Oak
Scuthfield
Springfield
Waterford
Wegst Bloomfield
White Lake

TOTAL TOWNSHIPS
TOTAL CITIES

TOTAL COUNTY

129,823,450

2,127,617,200

212,668,305
759,425,450
111,798, 400
325,485,750
128,442,300
604,118,600
227,203,630
364,799,900

5,035,150
319,192,588
626,193,350
250,367,950
101,811,800
46,615,350
628,907,700
228,671,080

1,343,948,900
1,960,429,043

463,593,850

10,966,149,746
19,121,298,558
30,087,448,304

FORK L-4028

1994 MILLAGE REDUCTION FRACTION COMPUTATIONS

VALUATION WITHIN OAKLAND COUKTY

1994

139,668,510
2,179,316,550
221,463,205
806,349,450
121,175,650
339,918,050
136,963,500
640,966, 300
237,812,278
392,947,350
5,698,441
341,958,400
693,468,900
269,313,300
112,053,700
46,268,100
627,502,050
243,411,780
1,373,231,200
2,072,556,177
490,940,450

11,492,983,341
1%9,687,276,289
31,180,259,630

ADDITIONS

S EV

12,942,550
39,862,050
8,847,000
40,210,600
5,323,750
10,664,000
6,787,650
28,679,158
8,464,500
23,197,600
205,148
16,633,900
47,967,400
19,158,875
8,055,800
1,606,950
14,842,050
12,849,700
33,792,250
102,558, 250
18,920,200

461,569, 381
774,309,290

1,235,878,671

LOSSES

3,097,490
12,399, 600
1,799,375
10,771, 300
1,449,150
4,858,550
1,134,750
3,145,200
5,209,950
7,838,150
98,253
4,844,350
6,954,350
3,228,025
2,981,650
2,126,100
23,857,200
3,160,795
16,509,000
51,704,011
10,312,100

177,479,349
507,569,9%0
685,049,339

1993
COMPODND

MRF

.8951
.7780
.8180
.7161
.8666
.7813
.8586
.8299
.8345
.8218
. 6197
.7449
.7074
. 7966
.8477
1.0000
.7459
.7920
.8039
.8140
.7963

1994

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
.9811
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
.9970
.9944
. 9257
. 9952
.9881
1.0000
.9788
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
.9980
.9891

1594
COMPOUND

MRF

.8951
. 7780
.8180
.7161
.8502
.7813
.8586
.8299
.8320
.8172
.5737
.7413
. 6990
.7966
.8297
1.0000
.7459
.7920
.8039
.8124
.7876




I

TAXTNG AUTHORYTY

CITIES

Auburn Hills
Berkley
Birmingham
Bloomfield Hills
Clarkston
Clawson
Farmington
Farmington Hills
Ferndale

Hazel Park
Huntington Woods
Keego Harbor
Lake Angelus
Lathrup Village
Madison Heights
Northville

Novi

Oak Park
Orchard Lake
Pleasant Ridge
Pontiac
Rochester
Rochester Hills
Roval Oak
Southfield
South Lyon
Sylvan Lake
Troy

Walled Lake
Wixom

TOTAL CITIES

TOTAL TOWNSHIPS

514,191,065
274,328,950
951,955,950
514,101,300
26,674,750
242,542,650
271,730,800

2,506,273,650

311,496,650
178,917,450
168,683,750

47,050,750

31,060,320
109,765,650
770,530,250
104,605,400

1,299,538,500

392,187,240
178,449,800

67,313,693
719,566,500
226,522,800

1,817,139,200
1,276,458,000
2,308,294,700

116,616,400
52,726,100

3,225,074,290

110,597,100
306,904,800

19,121,298,558
10,966,149,746

TOTAL COUNTY .. . 30,087,448.,304

FORM L-4028

1994 MILLAGE REDUCTION FRACTION COMPUTATIONS

VALUATION WITHIK OAKLAND COUNTY

1994
SEV

561,064,015
286,645,450
975,050,500
521,696,100

27,485,350
249,408,900
274,155,350

2,593,603,150

322,150,350
185,971,900
173,638,050

48,868,000

31,680,250
112,767,650
783,512,700
110,468,800

1,363,812,800

413,471,190
186,664,050

69,664,024
730,085,450
239,129,200

1,892,574,200
1,306,305,400
2,295,330,730

124,486,500
55,155,350

3,308,095,110

115,613,450
328,722,300

19,687,276,289
11,492,983,341

n31,180,259, 630

ADDITIONS

S E Y

56,433,750
4,509,850
87,467,600
12,476,850
713,200
4,145,500
4,593,400
79,794,150
9,471,900
3,650,550
13,442,350
1,045,150
851,650
1,098,850
26,260,350
2,730,000
76,656,300
8,026,270
5,415,150
1,138,450
32,495,450
12,401,950
62,049,600
20,800,650
61,894,500
7,429,420
4,764,600
147,957,000
2,699,000
21,895,850

774,309,290

461,569,381

~1,235,878,671—

LOSSES
S E Y

17,909,750
2,340,300
59,786,550
6,743,600
298,300
2,027,950
3,845,600
51,458,500
7,709,000
2,580,400
8,014,350
685,950
231,720
1,560,100
20,802,920
96,500
18,464,000
6,541,160
2,096,500
1,083,660
21,976,600
5,643,000
15,692,500
14,771,600
108,248,100
1,047,700
3,665,750
111,444,380
1,225,700
9,577,850

507,569,990

177,479,349

685,049,339

1993
‘COMPOUND

MRF

7337
L7612
7395
7812
.9583
.B156
.8409
8622
9115
.9673
6834
.7490
.6002
.8350
9155
IC~1
.8160
.9363
.5962
. 7135
1.0000
.8813
-8405
L7620
1.0000
8042
7984
«Bb43
.8807
.9518

1994

1.0000

.9930
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

.9962
1.0000

.9986
1.0000

.9981
1.0000

.9991
1.0000

.9797
1.0000

.9955
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

.9977

.9981

1994
COMPOUND

MRPF

.7337
.7559
.7395
.7812
.9583
.8156
. 8409
.8622
» 9115
.9636
.6834
L7480
6002
.8334
.9155
IC-1
.8160
.9173
.5962
7103
1.0000
.8813
.8405
L7620
1.0000
.8042
7984
8643
.8787
..9500




SCHOOL DISTRICT
Avondale
Berkley
Birmingham
Bloomfield Hills
Brandon
Clarenceville
Clarkston
Clawson
Farmington
Ferndale
Hazel Park
Holly

Huron Valley
Lake Orion
Lamphere
Madison

Novi

Oak Park
Oxford
Pontiac
Rochester
Royal 0Oak
Southfield
“South Lyon
Troy

Walled Lake
Waterford
West Bloomfield
Almont

Romeo

Warren

Fenton
Goodrich
Grand Blane
Northville

TOTAL SCHOOL DIST.

1993

SEV
586,358,120
537,033,720
2,533,968, 860
2,221,792,956
256,355,255
67,310,100
747,709,050
244,833,250
2,666,718, 180
373,064,023
253,458,250
353,253,580
1,046,609,250
689,276,500
678,794,040
190,037,400
988,374,600

398,615,690

342,765,700
1,367,510,679
2,029,119,738
1,317,743,020
2,224,162,950
380,703,780
2,591,619,230
1,886,648,758
1,445,367,975
1,064,559,460
2,327,450
41,062,250
251,246,540
29,722,800
2,518,900
570,400

276,235,850

30,087,448,304

FORM L-4028

1994 SCHOOL DISTRICT MILLAGE REDUCTION FPRACTION COMPUTATIONS

VALUATION WITHIN OAKLAND COUNTY

1994
S E V¥V

639,417,295

558,800,470
2,574,322,410
2,272,966,539
269,614,255
69,137,250
793,230,050
251,628,500
2,749,805,030
387,570,094
262,676,550
380,821,730
1,108,338,3%50
755,770,700
692,435,800
193,246,600
1,028,865,000
405,283,350
367,314,650
1,434,634,580
2,106,141,850
1,347,363,740
2,218,389,650
400,419,178
2,655,799,950
2,017,459,363
1,481,389,009
1,125,3%90,766
2,404,150
43,762,010
255,703,530
32,489,000
2,710,750
589,100

294,368,291

31,180,259,630

ADDITIONS
S EV
45,384,880
19,237,830
117,680,570
41,523,110
10,007,800

1,450,700
35,576,808
4,145,600
82,674,300
9,138,410
5,935,750
22,495,550
47,322,200
45,519,750
28,600, 930
3,281,550
52,863,300
11,469,030
27,106,675
105,054,500
62,233,550
21,970,780
58,598, 900
17,667,270
117,256,610
119,644,850
38,741,050
50,494,050
196,250
2,901,000
15,613,370
2,381,400
60,550
20,700
11,629,098

1,235,878,671

LOSSES
S EV
10,119755
11,534,880
92,115,530
15,606,200
2,000,075
1,205,800
5,165,100
2,043,550
56,487,260
8,391,670
4,221,250
6,091,345
17,543,950
8,182,850
19,108,090
3,126,700
16,142,900
13,713,920
5,607,775
45,173,850
20,084,700
17,088,560
102,421,300
7,616,850

93,661,090

45,068,791
18,995,960
22,449,965
119,550
733,190
11,463,130
950,000
17,300
10,400
786,103

685,049,339

1993

.COMPOUND

MR F
.8208
1.0000
.7582
.8028
Ic-1
I6-1
.8177
L9697
.8657
1.0000
1.0000
.9153
Ic-1
.8139
.9248
.9567
L8344
L9924
IC-1
.9823
Ic-1
.9408
.9906
Ic-1
Ic-1
.9572
L9487
L9487
Ic~1
Ic-1}
Ic-1
Ic-1
Ic-1
Ic-1
ic-1

1994

MRPF
9891
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
IGc-1
Ic-1
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
-992%
.9999
-9979
IC-1
9877
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
Ic-i
1.0000
IC~1
1.0000
1.0000
Ic-1
IC~1
+9995
1.0000
.9986
Ic-1
IC~1
IC~1
Ic-1
Ic~1
Ic~1
Ic-1

1994
COMPOUND
M R:F
.8201
1.0000
.7582
8028
Ic-1
IC-1
8177
L9697
.8657
L9926
.9999
L9134
1c-1
.8039
.9248
L9567
8344
L9924
Ic-1
.9823
. Ic-1
.9408
. 9906
1c-1
1c-1
L9567
L9487
L9474
Ic-1
Ic-1
IC-1
ic-1
1c-1
1c-}
Ic-1




TAXING AUTHORITY
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOLS

Oakland
Genesee
Lapeer
Macomb

Wayne
.TOTAL INTERMEDIATE

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

‘Oakland

C5 Mott

Schooleraft

No Communitcy College

TOTAL COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

29,483,764 ,114
32,812,100
2,327,450
292,308,790

276,235,850

30,087,448,304

29,615,366,504
32,812,100
398,276,800

40,992,900

30,087,448,304

FORM L-4028

VALUATION WITHIN OAKLAND GOUNTY

1994

=]
<]
b

30,548,232,799
15,788,850
2,404,150
299,465,540

294,368,291

31,180,259,630

30,678,465,829
35,788,850
422,441,291

43,563,660

31,180,259,630

ADDITIONS
S EV

1,203,076,303
2,462,650
196,250
18,514,370

11,629,098

1,235,878,671

1,214,127,673
2,462,650
16,543,748

2,744,600

1,235,878,671

LOSSES
S E Y

670,969,666
977,700
119,550

12,196,320

786,103

685,049,339

681,237,046
977,700
2,128,803

705,790

685,049,339

1994 SCHOOL DISTRICT MILLAGE REDUCTION FRACTION COMPUTATIONS

1993

COMPOUND

M R ¥

IC-1
IC-1
IC-1
ICc-1

IC-1

1994
MRF

1994
COMPOUND
MRF

I1¢-~1
IC-1
IC-1
IG-1

IC-1

IC~-1
IC-1
Ic-1

IC=-1




TAXING AUTHORITY

Oakland County

Cakland County
Parks & Recreation

Huron-Clinton

Metro Autherity

VILLAGES
Beverly Hills
Bingham Farms
Franklin
_Holly

Lake Orion
Leconard
Milford
Ortonville
Oxford

Wolverine Lake

1993
S EV

30,087,448,304
30,087,448,304

30,087,448,304

353,331,300
132,958,800
137,353,150
60,950,850
57,269,400
4,888,850
108,837,000
21,882,550
59,962,800
89,376,800

FORM L-4028

1994 SCHOOL DISTRICT MILLAGE REDUCTION ERRCTION COMPUTATIONS

VALUATIONS WITHIN ORKLAND COUNTY

1994 ADDITIONS
S EV SEVY

31,180,259,630 1,235,878,671

31,180,259,8630 1,235,878,671

31,180,259, 630 1,235,878,671

352,214,150 4,757,800
130,763,600 6,547,900
139,070,350 3,209,550
63,665,050 1,989,350
59,830,850 1,725,000
5,189,750 478,900
118,789,050 6,291,500
22,261,850 499,200
62,606, 400 3,410,425
90,593,100 1,249,700

LOSSES
SEV

685,049,339
685,049,339

685,049,339

7,986,450
12,349,700
3,349,850
504,550
945,950
178,000
1,536,400
148,900
972,825
419, 500

"1993
COMPOUND

MRF
.8518
.8518

Ic-1

.8535
.6556
7264
.8001
. 6955
.9008
.7854
.B545
.7888
.5526

1994
MRF

1.0000

l1.0000

Ic-1

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

.9984
1.0000

+ 9824
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

1994
COMPOUND

~HMRF

.8518
.8518

IC-1

.8535
.6556
.7264
.8001
.6944
. 9008
.7716
.8545
.7888
.6526




ICc-1

IC-2

Indicates a taxing jurisdiction located in more than cne comnty.

Indicates a taxing jurisdiction located in more than cme coumty.
Fraction is based on entire valuations located in several counti

Valuations are for this county only. .

Valuations are total taxing jurisdictions.
es involved.
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TAXING AUTHORITY

CITIES
Auburn Hills
Berkley
Birmingham

Bloomfield Hills

Clarkston
Clawson
Farmington

Farmington Hills

Ferndale
Hazel Park

Huntington Woods

Keego Harbor
Lake Angelus

Lathrup Village
Madison Heights

Northville
Novi
0ak Park

Orchard Lake
Pleasant Ridge

Pontiac
Rochester

Rochester Hills

Royal Oak

514,191,065
274,328,950
951,955,950
514,101,300
26,674,750
242,542,650
271,730,800
2,506,273,650
311,496,650
178,917,450
168,683,750
47,050,750
31,060,320
109,765,650
770,530,250
104,605,400
1,299,538,500
392,187,240
178,449,800
67,313,693
719,566,500
226,522,800
1,817,139,200
1,276,458,000

FORM L-4028-IC

1994 MILLAGE REDUCTION FRACTION COMPUTATIONS

VALUATION WITHIN OAXLAND COUNTY

1994
SEV

561,064,015
286,645,450
975,050,500
521,696,100
27,485,350
249,408,900
274,155,350
2,593,603,150
322,150,350
185,971,900
173,638,050
48,868,000
31,680,250
112,767,650
783,512,700
110,468,800
1,363,812,800
413,471,190
186,664,050
69,664,024
730,085,450
239,129,200
1,892,574,200
1,306,305,400

Southfield
South Lyon
Sylvan Lake
Troy

Walled Lake
Wixom

TOTAL CITIES
TOTAL TOWNSHIPS

TOTAL COUNTY

2,308,294,700
116,616,400
52,726,100
3,225,074,29%0
110,597,100
306,904,800

19,121,298,558
10,966,149,746

30,087,448,304

2,295,330,750
124,486,500
55,155,350
3,308,095,110
115,613,450
328,722,300

1%,687,276,289
11,492,983,341

31,180,259,630

ADDITIONS

S E V

56,433,750
4,509,850
87,467,600
12,476,850
713,200
4,145,500
4,593,400
79,794,150
9,471,900
3,650,550
13,442,350
1,045,150
851,650
1,098,850
26,260,350
2,730,000
76,656,300
8,026,270
5,415,150
1,138,450
32,495,450
12,401,950
62,049,600

..20,800,650

61,894,500
7,429,420
4,764,600

147,957,000
2,699,000
21,895,850

774,309,290
461,569,381

1,235,878,671

LOSSES
S B V

17,909,750
2,340,300
59,786,550
6,743,600
298,300
2,027,950
3,845,600
51,458,500
7,709,000
2,580,400
8,014,350
685,950
231,720
1,560,100
20,802,920
96,500
18,464,000
6,541,160
2,096,500
1,083,660
21,976,600
5,643,000
15,692,500

108,248,100
1,047,700
3,665,750

111,444,380
1,225,700
9,577,850

507,569,990
177,479,349

685,049,339

14,771,600

1993
COMPOUND

MREF

.7337
L7612
. 7395
L7812
.9583
.B156
-8409
8622
-9115
.9673
6834
L7490
. 6002
.8350
.9155
L7720
8160
.9363
.5962
«7135
1.0000
.8813
.B405

C 7620

1.0000
.8042
L7984
.8643
.8807
.9518

1994

1.0000

. 9930
1.0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
- 0000
6000
. 0000
.9962
.0000
.9986
L0000
9981
1.0000

.99%1
1.0000

3797
1.0000
.9955
.0000
.0000
.0000

Ll L SN VN

[

o

.0000
0000
.0000
. 0000
9977
.9981

L0000



TAXING AUTHORITY

TOWNSHIPS

Addison
Bloomfield
Brandon
Commerce
Groveland
Highland
Holly
Independence
Lyon
Milford

Novi

Oakland
Orion

oxford

Rase

Raoyal 0Oak
Southfield
Springfield
Waterford
West Bloomfield

1993

129,823,450

2,127,617,200

212,668,305
759,425,450
111,798,400
325,485,750
128,442,300
604,118,600
227,203,630
364,799,%00
5,035,150
319,192,588
626,193,350
250,367,950
101,811,800
46,615,350
628,907,700
228,671,080

1,343,948,900
1,960,429,043

1994 MILLAGE REDUCTION FRACTION COMPUTATIONS

FORM L-4028-IC

VALUATION WITHIN OCAKLAND COUNTY

139,668,510

2,179,316,550

221,463,205
806,349,450
121,175,650
339,918,050
136,963,500
640,966,300
237,812,278
392,947,350
5,698,441
341,958,400
693,468,900
269,313,300
112,053,700
46,268,100
627,502,050
243,411,780

1,373,231,200
2,072,556,177

TWhite Lake

TOTAL TOWNSHIPS
TOTAL CITIES

TOTAL COUNTY

463,593,850

10,966,149,746
19,121,298,558

30,087,448,304

11,492,983,341
19,687,276,289

31,180,259,630

490,940,450

ADDITIONS

S E V

12,642,550
39,862,050
8,847,000
40,210,600
5,323,750
10,664,000
6,787,650
28,679,158
8,464,500
23,197,600
205,148
16,633,900
47,967,400
19,158,875
8,055,800
1,606,950
14,842,050
12,848,700
33,792,250

102,558,250
T 18,920,200

461,569,381

774,309,290

1,235,878,671

LOSSES

3,097,490
12,399,600
1,799,375
10,771,300
1,449,150
4,858,550
1,134,750
3,145,200
5,209,950
7,838,150
58,253
4,844,350
6,954,350
3,228,025
2,981,650
2,126,100
23,857,200
3,160,795
16,509,000
51,704,011

10,3X2,100

177,479,349
507,569,990

685,049,339

1953
COMPOUND

MREFE

.8951
.7780
.8180
.7161
.8666
L7813
.8586
.8299
.8345
.8218
. 6197
.7449
.7074
.7966
.8477

1.0000

L7459
L7920
.8039
.8140
.7963

1994

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
. 9811
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
. 9970
. 9944
.8257
. 9952
. 9881
1.0000
.9788
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
. .9980

- .9851



SCHOCOL _DISTRICT
Avondale
Berkley
Birmingham
Bloomfield Hills
Brandon
Clarenceville
Clarkston
Clawson
Farmington
Ferndale

Hazel Park
Holly

Huron Valley
Lake Orion
Lamphere
Madison

Novi

Oak Park

Oxford

Pontiac
Rochester

Royal 0Oak
Southfield
South Lyon

Troy

Walled Lake
Waterford

West Bloomfield

1993

S E V
586,358,120
537,033,720
2,533,968, 860
2,221,792,956
266,071,455
234,547,090
747,709,050
244,833,250
2,666,718,180
373,064,023
253,458,250
353,253,580
1,068,044,750
689,276,500
678,794,040
190,037,400
988,374,600
398,615,690
365,722,587
1,367,510,679
2,057,727,528
1,317,743,020
2,224,162,950
605,705,655
2,591,619,230
1,886,648,758
1,445,367,975
1,064,559,4560

FORM L-4028-1C

1994 SCHOOL DISTRICT MILLAGE REDUCTION FRACTION COMPUTATIONS

VALUATION WITHIN OAKLAND COUNTY

1994
S E.V
639,417,295
558,800,470
2,574,322,410
2,272,966,539
280,833,815
239,599,540
793,230,050
251,628,500
2,749,805,030
387,570,094
262,676,550
380,821,730
1,129,813,450
755,770,700
692,435,800
193,246,600
1,028,865,000
405,283,350
392,627,756
1,434,634,580
2,136,127,140
1,347,363,740
2,218,389,650
644,122,538
2,655,799,950
2,017,459,363
1,481,389,099
1,125,390,766

Almontc

Dryden

Romeo

Warren

fenton

Goodrich

Grand Blanc
Northville

*

TOTAL SCHOCL DIST.

2,327,450
1,003,200
41,062,250
251,246,540
29,722,800
2,518,900
570,400
276,235,850

30,563,406,746

2,404,150
1,129,300
43,762,010
255,703,530
32,489,000
2,710,750
589,100
294,368,291

31,683,547,636

ADDITIONS
S EY
45,384,880
19,237,830
117,680,570
41,523,110
11,071,900
5,496,930
35,576,808
4,145,600
82,674,300
9,138,410
5,935,750
22,495,550
48,365,300
45,519,750
28,600,930
3,281,550
52,863,300
11,469,030
28,434,372
105,054,500
62,982,450
21,970,780
58,598,900

LOSSES
SEV
10,119755
11,534,880
92,115,530
15,606,200
2,083,875
4,541,820
5,165,100
2,043,550
56,487,260
8,391,670
4,221,250
6,091,345
18,547,450
8,182,850
19,108,090
3,126,700
16,142,900
13,713,920
5,645,817
45,173,850
20,097,200
17,088,560
102,421,300

31,993,710 8,577,115
117,256,610 93,661,090
119,644,850 45,068,791

38,741,050 18,995,960

50,494,050 22,449,965 )

196,250 119,550

13,300

2,901,000 733,190
15,613,370 11,463,130
2,381,400 950,000
60,550 17,300
20,700 10,400
11,629,098 786,103

1,258,448,438

690,483,466

1993
COMPOUND

MR F

.8208
1.0000
.7582
.8028
. 9099
.9764
-8177
.9697
.8657
1.0000
1.0000
.9153
.9253
.8139
.9248
.9567
.8344
L9924
.8896
.9823
.B378
. 9408
.9906
.8418
.B646
9572
.9487

_.%487

.8862

L8423
9657
.8253
1.0000
9616
L7775

1994
MRF

. 9991
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

.9926

-.9999%

.9979

.9996

-9877
1.0000
1.6000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

.9995
1.0000

. .9986

1.0000
.9259
1.0000
1.0000
.9843
L9722
1.¢000
1.0000



VALUATION WITHIN

FORM L-4028-1IC

OAKLAND COUNTY

1994 SCHOOL DISTRICT MILLAGE REDUCTION FRACTION COMPUTATIONS

1993 1594 ADDITIONS LOSSES coégggnn 1994
TAXING AUTHORITY 5 F ¥V S E Y S EV S BV MR F MRF
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOILS
Oakland 29,483,764,114 30,548,232,799 1,203,076,303 670,969,666 IC-1 IC-1
Genesee 32,812,100 35,788,850 2,462,650 977,700 ic-1 Ic-1
Lapeer 2,327,450 2,404,150 196,250 119,550 1c-1 ic-1
Macomb 292,308,790 299,465,540 18,514,370 12,196,320 Ic-1 1¢-1
Wayne 276,235,850 294,368,291 11,629,098 786,103 Ic-1 Ic-1
TOTAL INTERMEDIATE 30,087,448,304 31,180,259,630 1,235,878,671 685,049,339
COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Oakland 29,615,366,504 30,678,465,829 1,214,127,673 681,237,046 Ic-1 IC~1
CS Mott 32,812,100 35,788,850 2,462,650 977,700 I¢-1 Ic-1
Schooleraft 398,276,800 422,441,291 16,543,748 2,128,803 - -I1€=-1— — “1C-1
No Community College 40,992,900 43,563,660 2,744,600 705,790 IC-1 IC-1

TOTAL COMMUNITY

COLLEGE 30,087,448,304 685,049,339

31,180,259,630 1,235,878,671



ic-1 Indicates a taxing jurisdiction located in more than one county. Valuations are for this county only.

IC-2 Indicates a taxing jurisdiction located in more than one county. Valuations are total taxing jurisdictions.
Fraction is based on entire valuations located in several counties involved.




